Earth bar link

Furse earth bars have a plastic channel base that is entirely
corrosion proof, made from high impact uPVC unlike the
traditional galvanized steel channel.

The use of a modern polymer channel has also reduced the
weight of our earth bars, making them lighter and easier to
handle.

The purpose of the swan-neck accessory is to facilitate the
main earth bar connection.

Product details

e Bare copper or tinned copper swan-neck and
disconnecting links
e Disconnecting link - fix using countersunk wood screws

1¥2” No. 12 (Part no. SW110) and wall plugs (Part no. PS310)

Standards
e BS 7430
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PART

ABB ORDER CODE
NO.

Copper earth bar

LKOO4 7TTCA083670R0599

LK205 7TTCA083670R0600

Tinned copper earth bar

LKOO4-
T 7TTCA083670R0925
LK205-
T 7TCA083670R0601

sales@norrscope.com

DESCRIPTION

Swan-neck
link

Disconnecting
link

Swan-neck
link

Disconnecting
link

LENGTH
(MM)

150

125

150

125

WIDTH
(MM)

50

90

50

90

HEIGHT
(MM)

36

77

36

77

WEIGHT
EACH
(KG)

0.42

0.59

0.42

0.59





