

## Earth bar link

Furse earth bars have a plastic channel base that is entirely corrosion proof, made from high impact uPVC unlike the traditional galvanized steel channel.



The use of a modern polymer channel has also reduced the weight of our earth bars, making them lighter and easier to handle.

The purpose of the swan-neck accessory is to facilitate the main earth bar connection.

## Product details

- Bare copper or tinned copper swan-neck and disconnecting links
- Disconnecting link fix using countersunk wood screws 1½" No. 12 (Part no. SW110) and wall plugs (Part no. PS310)

## Standards

BS 7430

PART NO.	ABB ORDER CODE	DESCRIPTION	LENGTH (MM)	WIDTH (MM)	HEIGHT (MM)	WEIGHT EACH (KG)
Copper earth bar						
LK004	7TCA083670R0599	Swan-neck link	150	50	36	0.42
LK205	7TCA083670R0600	Disconnecting link	125	90	77	0.59
Tinned copper earth bar						
LK004- T	7TCA083670R0925	Swan-neck link	150	50	36	0.42
LK205- T	7TCA083670R0601	Disconnecting link	125	90	77	0.59

## sales@norrscope.com